

ABSTRACT OF COST⁵

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/③ clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) i/c uprooting —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no 1-① = 0.0704 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 3599.00
②/④ Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means for carrying —					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no 1-① = 7.50 m ²					
@ Rs 74.16/m ²					Rs 556.00
③/⑤ construction of embankment with material —					
1000m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					

Item no: - (1)(ii) = 51.00 m^3

@ Rs 175.22/m³

Rs 8936.00

④/⑥ 100.0m lead

Qty. vide TMBP ②

Item no: - (1)(i) = 232.29 m^3

@ Rs 141.14/m³

Rs 32785.00

⑤/⑦ Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders -

Qty. vide TMBP ②

Item no: - ① = 549.99 m^3

@ Rs 172.22/m³

Rs 94719.00

⑥/⑧ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded

Qty. vide TMBP ④

Item no: - ① = 206.16 m^3

@ Rs 2835.20/m³

Rs 584504.00

Continuation

Rs 725099.00

B/P

6

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 Rs 725099=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦/⑨ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregates — wbm gr-3					
Qty. vide & m BP ④					
Item no:- ① =					71.89 m ²
@ Rs 3763.88 / m ²					Rs 269456=00
⑧/⑬ Construction of granular sub base by providing well —					
Qty. vide & m BP ③					
Item no:- ② =					9.08 m ²
@ Rs 2835.20 / m ²					Rs 25743=00
⑨/⑭ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregate — wbm gr-3					
Qty. vide & m BP ③					

Item no: (01) = 28.41 m²

@ Rs 3516.08 / m²

Rs 99891 = 00

(10) / (25) Providing and fixing
of typical mm GSY
informatory sign board

Qty. vide Tms P (4)

Item no: (2) = 3 nos

@ Rs 10520.30 / no.

Rs 31560.00

Rs 151749 = 00

Add 1% Labour less (+) Rs 1517.00

Add 12% GST (+) Rs 138210.00

Signiorage cost (+) Rs 16699 = 00

Amount after - 0.5% deduction

Rs 1318375 = 00

Rs 121763 = 00

Sagim

04.08.2021

S.E

Continuation

material Statement

7

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Earth	= 8	33.28 m ²			
@ Rs 23.78 / m ²					Rs 19815.00
53mm - 9.50mm	= 107.62 m ²				
@ Rs 516.42 / m ²					Rs 55577.00
9.50mm - 2.36mm	= 43.048 m ²				
@ Rs 411.33 / m ²					Rs 17706.00
Stone Screening	= 64.572 m ²				
@ Rs 185.94 / m ²					Rs 12006.00
53mm - 22.4mm	= 121.33 m ²				
@ Rs 458.22 / m ²					Rs 55595.00
Stone Screening	= 24.0 m ²				
@ Rs 345.52 / m ²					Rs 8292.00
					Rs 1,68,991.00
					Sagunb
					04.08.2021
					JE